02.02.35. Grindelwald

started: 16
finished: 11

S O 0 a9

11.

. Jeanette Kessler
. Anny Rueegg
. Elvira Osirnig

. Nini Zogg von Arx
. Roesli Streiff

. Helen Boughton-Leigh
. Betty Macfie

. Anny Hort-Hiestand

. Nini Sutter

. Margrit Kaufmann

Gritli Vetter

GBR
SUI
SUI

SUI
SUI
USA
GBR
SUI
SUI
SUI

SUI

* j — denotes junior class racers

Alpine Combined, women

100.00
88.39

90.63
100.00

190.63
188.39
186.66

173.76
167.22
160.07
160.01
159.92
157.70
156.08

136.63

jr*



